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ABSTRACT OF VOTES
in Kane County, lllinois atthe Consolidated Election on April 9,2013

STATE OF ILLINOIS
COUNTY OF KANE

GENEVA SCHOOL DISTRICT 304

Number of Precincts:
Registered Voters:
Ballots Cast:

IV]ARK GROSSO
DAVID JOSEPH LAMB
WILLIAM R WILSON
DANIEL J GARRETT
ROBERT L. CABEEN
JEFFREY K DI ORJO
FRED A DRESSER
LESLIE N JUBY

FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM
(Vote for FOUR)

I John A Cunningham, Kane County Clerk, do hereby
Abstract of Votes cast at the Consolidated Election held
was made by me the County Canvassing Board of Kane

certify that the above is a
in Kane County on April g,

County, and is now on file

2455
1916
1519
1 501
1126
1 408
1374
I 609

correct copy of the
2013. This abstract
in my office.

Dated: April 30, 2013

John A Cunningham, Kane County Clerk


