## Consolidated Election April 9, 2013 Official Abstract of Votes



**Dated: April 30, 2013** 

Issued By:

John A. Cunningham Kane County Clerk



## ABSTRACT OF VOTES in Kane County, Illinois at the Consolidated Election on April 9, 2013

STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF KANE

## **GENEVA SCHOOL DISTRICT 304**

Number of Precincts:24Registered Voters:20215Ballots Cast:4028

## FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM (Vote for FOUR)

MARK GROSSO	2455
DAVID JOSEPH LAMB	1916
WILLIAM R. WILSON	1519
DANIEL J. GARRETT	1501
ROBERT L. CABEEN	1126
JEFFREY K. DI ORIO	1408
FRED A, DRESSER	1374
LESLIE N. JUBY	1609

I, John A. Cunningham, Kane County Clerk, do hereby certify that the above is a correct copy of the Abstract of Votes cast at the Consolidated Election held in Kane County on April 9, 2013. This abstract was made by me, the County Canvassing Board of Kane County, and is now on file in my office.

Dated: April 30, 2013

John A. Cunningham, Kane County Clerk